DCSAA Cross Country Championships

Washington

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K
11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 St. Albans School 21 1:35:28 19:06 6:09 0:38 1-3-4-6-7-8-13 1-3-4-6-7-8-13
2 Georgetown Day School 60 1:38:07 19:38 6119 1:30 2-5-10-18-26-31-32 2-5-10-18-25-30-31
3 St. John's College High 87 1:40:23 20:05 6:28 0:13 14-15-17-20-21-24-35 14-15-17-20-21-23-32
School
4 Gonzaga College High School 91 1:40:19 20:04 6:28 0:58 9-12-16-27-29-39-40 9-12-16-26-28-34-35
5 Sidwell Friends School 133 1:42:16  20:28 6:35 0:49 19-22-28-30-43-52-57 19-22-27-29-36-40-41
6 Washington International 154 1:45:41  21:.09 649 403 11-25-37-45-106-109-115 11-24-33-37-49-50-52
School
7 Jackson-Reed High School 208 1:48:28 21:42 659 1:41 46-47-68-69-86-101-104 38-39-42-43-46-47-48
8 BASISDC 266 2:14:30 26:54 840 14:.03 74-80-113-155-168 44-45-51-61-65
9 KIPP DC: College Prep 286 2:22:.04 2825 9:09 545 133-147-149-150-160 53-56-57-58-62
10 Washington Latin Public 291 22321 2841 914 441 141-143-151-152-161-163-169 54-55-59-60-63-64-66
Charter
DNP DC International School 1:35:50 23:58  7:43 61-95-127-129 4 Runners
DNP Archbishop Carroll High 1:53:50 2828 9:10 91-130-158-164 4 Runners
School (
DNP Maret School 1:09:58 23:20 7:31 88-100-105 3 Runners
DNP gc::oo: Without Walls High 1:19:25  26:29  8:32 118-142-144 3 Runners
choo

% M:D TIMING * UC

Page 1/5 11/5/2022 2:49pm



Place Name

1
2

[, B~ N L)

© 00 N o

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

Will Spector
Simon Kessler

Venya Kuzichev
Sammy Miller
Oliver Wolin

William Cantrell
Jacob Morvis
Teddy Palmore
Peter Allen

Andrew Leopold
Mateo Levey
Abe Cutler

Benjamin Acosta
Gabriel Smith

Caleb Rock
Declan Ewald
Ben Place
Nathan Ireri
Robby Matsui
Quinn Langan
Keller Kulik
Max Mendelson

Thaddeus Leiphart
Cormac Knight

Nico WATTS

Noah Kolker

Page 2/5

Grade

12
9

12
10
9

12
10

10

12

12
10

10

10

10

11

11

9

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K
11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
St. Albans School  18:43.0 1
Georgetown Day  18:50.8 2
School
St. Albans School  19:05.2 3
St. Albans School  19:069 4
Georgetown Day  19:.088 5
School
St. Albans School  19:11.7 6
St. Albans School  19:20.3 7
St. Albans School  19:27.2 8
Gonzaga College  19:314 9
High School
Georgetown Day  19:39.1 10
School
Washington 19:471 11
International School
Gonzaga College  19:520 12
High School
St. Albans School  19:56.6 13
St. John's College  19:57.9 14
High School
St. John's College  19:59.7 15
High School
Gonzaga College  20:02.3 16
High School
St. John's College  20:04.4 17
High School
Georgetown Day  20:06.8 18
School
Sidwell Friends ~ 20:.07.0 19
School
St. John's College  20:09.8 20
High School
St. John's College  20:10.3 21
High School
Sidwell Friends 201126 22
School
St. Albans School  20:13.4
St. John's College  20:154 23
High School
Washington 201158 24
International School
Georgetown Day  20:20.6 25

School

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

Tyler Harry
Daniel Marelli
Kai Rock
Nathaniel
Kochenderfer
Wyatt Grace

Cole Huh

Shiv Raman

Daniel Otto-Manzano

Tommy Morgenfeld
Simon Loftus
Zachary Pan

Rishi Kannan
John Corso

lan Catanzano

Charlie Palmore
Gideon Siff

Sean Wallace
Aidan Friedman
Oliver Dashwood
Giacomo
Ban-Goodrich
Alan Burgess
Tomas Bruschi
Ferreira

Willem Cohn
Danyal Osman

@ m:D TIMING  UC

Grade

10

10

12

12

10

12
12

©

Team

Gonzaga College
High School

Sidwell Friends
School

Gonzaga College
High School

Sidwell Friends
School

Georgetown Day
School

Georgetown Day
School

Georgetown Day
School

Georgetown Day
School

St. John's College
High School

Georgetown Day
School

Washington
International School

St. Albans School

Gonzaga College
High School

Gonzaga College
High School

St. Albans School

Georgetown Day
School

Sidwell Friends
School

Gonzaga College
High School

Washington
International School

Jackson-Reed High
School

Jackson-Reed High
School

Georgetown Day
School

St. Albans School
St. Albans School

Time
20:23.5

20:29.0

20:29.2

20:31.0

20:32.3

20:33.9

20:36.0

20:36.0

20:40.9

20:43.6

20:45.7

20:45.9
20:49.1

20:49.4

20:50.4
20:51.4

20:55.8

20:56.7

21:01.9

21:02.5

21:04.5

21:07.5

21:08.2
21:16.2

Points
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

11/5/2022 2:49pm



Place Name

51

52

53
54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Will Prisco
Jean-Luc Chretien

Humphrey Wolfe
Henry Brown
Aeden Madigan

Matthew Stern
Rafi Cressal
Graham Bertele
Shanwai Lin
Nate Gretschel
Logan Padilla
Dominic Heywood
Finn Kramer
Dominic
BLOCH-PRIME
Sam Ewald
Tyler Nguyen

Swift Martin
William Pfaffenroth

Arlo McWhorter
Alex Bhatia
Jackson Brewer
Jamie Zimmermann
Kaiden Yu

Brandon Elliot

Page 3/5

Grade
10

9

12

10

10

11

11

11

10

12

©

11

©

©

10

11

12

12

9

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K
11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Gonzaga College  21:17.0
High School
Sidwell Friends 21183 40
School
St. Albans School  21:20.9
St. Albans School  21:24.8
Gonzaga College  21:25.1
High School
Georgetown Day ~ 21:25.1
School
Sidwell Friends ~ 21:25.9 41
School
Sidwell Friends ~ 21:26.5
School
Georgetown Day  21:26.6
School
Gonzaga College  21:27.6
High School
DC International ~ 21:28.5
School
St. John's College  21:35.4
High School
Gonzaga College  21:36.1
High School
Georgetown Day ~ 21:42.1
School
Gonzaga College  21:42.4
High School
Sidwell Friends 21435
School
St. Albans School  21:44.3
Jackson-Reed High 21:48.0 42
School
Jackson-Reed High 21:49.2 43
School
Georgetown Day  21:57.0
School
Gonzaga College  22:01.7
High School
Georgetown Day  22:02.8
School
Georgetown Day  22:02.8
School
BASIS DC 22:06.7 44

75

76

77

78
79

80
81

82

83
84

85

86

87

88
89
90

91

92
93

94

95

96
97

98
99

Milan Chander

Christopher Beavers

Connor Lee

Ethan Ramchand
Ewan Porter

Ryan Fochler
Teddy Smith

Christian Freeman

Michael Fujiyama

Sulayman Cusicanqui

Jude Buchanan
Donovan Shook
Isaac Jain

Benjamin BEESON
Holden Lombardo
James Bailey

Miles Dutton

George Elias
Milo Borek

Mario Imbroscio
Christopher Dunlop

Kieran Chalk
Yossi Rosen

Jay Chadwick
Hayden Burnside

100 Lawson President

@ m:D TIMING  UC

Grade
12

9

10
11

9
12

12

12
10

9

1

©

9
12

1

1

© © ©

© ©

1

Team

Sidwell Friends
School

St. John's College
High School

St. John's College
High School

St. Albans School

Georgetown Day
School

BASIS DC

Sidwell Friends
School

Georgetown Day
School

St. Albans School

Sidwell Friends
School

St. John's College
High School

Jackson-Reed High
School

Sidwell Friends
School

Maret School
St. Albans School

St. John's College
High School

Archbishop Carroll
High School (

St. Albans School

Georgetown Day
School

Georgetown Day
School

DC International
School

St. Albans School

Sidwell Friends
School

St. Albans School

Gonzaga College
High School

Maret School

Time  Points

22:12.0

22:18.9

22:19.7

22:20.4
22:20.8

22:305 45
22:371

22:37.9

22:38.4
22:40.8

22:41.0

22:434 46

22:44.6

22:455
22:46.2
22:46.6

23:07.9

23:13.3
23:14.3

23:15.6

23:16.8

23177
23:20.8

23:24.2
23:254

23:27.2

11/5/2022 2:49pm



Place Name

101

102

103

104

105
106

107

108
109

110

111

112

113
114
115

116

117
118

119

120
121

122
123
124

125

126

William
Schwendinger
Jack Joseph
Cole Kaplan

Yonas Harris

Henry MACAULEY
Stuart Campbell

Martin Balleste

James Denney
Monroe MOSSMAN

Ben Meyer
Martin Wells
Amit TATE

Aaron Ford
Cyrus Sabet
Antonio Capella

Justin Yarborough

JT Willard
Hugo Rosen

Camran Aduli

Beck Heberling
Luke Begert

Matthew Florance
Baker Bruce
Ashok Tate

William Wills

Daniel Familiar

Page 4/5

Grade
1

12

9

9
12

10

©

12

11

10

12

©

12
11

12

10

11
11
12

©

10

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K
11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Results

Place Name

Individual

Team

Jackson-Reed High
School

Sidwell Friends
School

Georgetown Day
School

Jackson-Reed High
School

Maret School

Washington
International School

St. John's College
High School

St. Albans School

Washington
International School

Georgetown Day
School

Jackson-Reed High
School

Georgetown Day
School

BASIS DC
St. Albans School

Washington
International School

Sidwell Friends
School

St. Albans School

School Without Walls
High School

Washington
International School

St. Albans School

St. John's College
High School

St. Albans School
St. Albans School

Georgetown Day
School

Jackson-Reed High
School

St. John's College
High School

Time
23:279

23:32.1

23:39.5

23:43.8

23:44.4
23:49.7

23:51.3

23:55.7
23:55.9

24:10.2

24:12.5

24:14.6

24:19.0
24:21.8
24:22.7

24:24.7

24:28.7
24:36.5

24:47 1

24:51.1
24:52.1

25:02.3
25:02.3
25:10.0

25:13.3

25:17.4

Points
47

48

49

50

51

52

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138
139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148
149

Michael Daza
Sawyer Thompson
Joe Book

Kevin Wright
Nathaniel Balmoris
Jacob Gagosian
Elijah Hayes
Leonardo Soriano
Nathan Joseph
Henry FRAGALE
Ryan Gleeson

Luke Trepanier

Lucas Aemro Selasso

Bryce Pringle
Bennet Fisher
Gideon Ratke
Archer Giffin
Quinn Morse
Pierre Alvarez
Andrew Gorman
Khaliq Keita

Andrew Liu
Shean Mcclary

@ m:D TIMING  UC

Grade
9

10

9

10

12

10

©

12

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

12

Team

DC International
School

Georgetown Day
School

DC International
School

Archbishop Carroll
High School (

Jackson-Reed High
School

Jackson-Reed High
School

KIPP DC: College
Prep

Sidwell Friends
School

Sidwell Friends
School

Georgetown Day
School

St. John's College
High School

St. Albans School

Washington
International School

Gonzaga College
High School

Washington Latin
Public Charter

School Without Walls
High School

Washington Latin
Public Charter

School Without Walls
High School

Sidwell Friends
School

Sidwell Friends
School

KIPP DC: College
Prep

St. Albans School

KIPP DC: College
Prep

Time
25:25.2

25:35.5

25:38.6

25:40.2

25:41.1

25:47.3

25:51.3

25:56.7

25:59.6

26:07.9

26:31.1

26:33.1
26:44.9

27:02.4

27:02.4

27:16.8

27:24.9

27:31.1

27:40.5

27:41.5

27:48.6

28:09.0
28:22.7

Points

53

54

55

56

57

11/5/2022 2:49pm



Place Name

150

151

152

153

154

155
156
157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165
166

167
168
169

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Dontrell Hammond
Michael Pearson
Ryan Watterson
James Robinson
Zachary Jager

Lukas Trautmann
Gabriel Godette
Anthony Escobar

Roy Castleberry
Nathan Aguiar
Jaylen Pettiford
Godiya Dakim
Sam Andargachew
Luke Paci

Tony White IlI

Jack Moore
Nate Rid|

Lincoln Lim
Hao Shen Huang
David Browne

Herman Buckman
Alex Grabarz
Colonius Gwaltney
Jeremiah Turner

DJ Heiber

Page 5/5

Grade
9

1

9

11

12

© O

10

12

10

11

12

10

10

12

10

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K
11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
KIPP DC: College 28:249 58
Prep
Washington Latin ~ 28:31.1 59
Public Charter
Washington Latin ~ 28:38.5 60
Public Charter
Jackson-Reed High 28:45.7
School
Georgetown Day ~ 29:00.0
School
BASIS DC 29246 61
St. Albans School  29:56.2
St. John's College  30:22.6
High School
Archbishop Carroll  30:51.4
High School (
Sidwell Friends ~ 31:104
School
KIPP DC: College  31:356 62
Prep
Washington Latin ~ 31:43.3 63
Public Charter
Sidwell Friends ~ 32:38.7
School
Washington Latin ~ 32:57.8 64
Public Charter
Archbishop Carroll  34:10.5
High School (
St. Albans School  34:53.7
Georgetown Day  35:16.8
School
St. Albans School  36:00.8
BASIS DC 36:090 65
Washington Latin ~ 38:45.1 66

Public Charter

KIPP DC: College
Prep

St. John's College
High School
KIPP DC: College
Prep
KIPP DC: College
Prep

St. Albans School

Results

\Q? m:D TIMING  UC

11/5/2022 2:49pm



