DCSAA Cross Country Championships

Washington

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K

11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	St. Albans School	21	1:35:28	19:06	6:09	0:38	1-3-4-6-7-8-13	1-3-4-6-7-8-13
2	Georgetown Day School	60	1:38:07	19:38	6:19	1:30	2-5-10-18-26-31-32	2-5-10-18-25-30-31
3	St. John's College High School	87	1:40:23	20:05	6:28	0:13	14-15-17-20-21-24-35	14-15-17-20-21-23-32
4	Gonzaga College High School	91	1:40:19	20:04	6:28	0:58	9-12-16-27-29-39-40	9-12-16-26-28-34-35
5	Sidwell Friends School	133	1:42:16	20:28	6:35	0:49	19-22-28-30-43-52-57	19-22-27-29-36-40-41
6	Washington International School	154	1:45:41	21:09	6:49	4:03	11-25-37-45-106-109-115	11-24-33-37-49-50-52
7	Jackson-Reed High School	208	1:48:28	21:42	6:59	1:41	46-47-68-69-86-101-104	38-39-42-43-46-47-48
8	BASIS DC	266	2:14:30	26:54	8:40	14:03	74-80-113-155-168	44-45-51-61-65
9	KIPP DC: College Prep	286	2:22:04	28:25	9:09	5:45	133-147-149-150-160	53-56-57-58-62
10	Washington Latin Public Charter	291	2:23:21	28:41	9:14	4:41	141-143-151-152-161-163-169	54-55-59-60-63-64-66
DNP	DC International School		1:35:50	23:58	7:43		61-95-127-129	4 Runners
DNP	Archbishop Carroll High School (1:53:50	28:28	9:10		91-130-158-164	4 Runners
DNP	Maret School		1:09:58	23:20	7:31		88-100-105	3 Runners
DNP	School Without Walls High School		1:19:25	26:29	8:32		118-142-144	3 Runners



Page 1/5 11/5/2022 2:49pm

Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K

11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Will Spector	12	St. Albans School	18:43.0	1
2	Simon Kessler	9	Georgetown Day School	18:50.8	2
3	Venya Kuzichev	12	St. Albans School	19:05.2	3
4	Sammy Miller	10	St. Albans School	19:06.9	4
5	Oliver Wolin	9	Georgetown Day School	19:08.8	5
6	William Cantrell	9	St. Albans School	19:11.7	6
7	Jacob Morvis	9	St. Albans School	19:20.3	7
8	Teddy Palmore	12	St. Albans School	19:27.2	8
9	Peter Allen	10	Gonzaga College High School	19:31.4	9
10	Andrew Leopold	9	Georgetown Day School	19:39.1	10
11	Mateo Levey	10	Washington International School	19:47.1	11
12	Abe Cutler	12	Gonzaga College High School	19:52.0	12
13	Benjamin Acosta	12	St. Albans School	19:56.6	13
14	Gabriel Smith	10	St. John's College High School	19:57.9	14
15	Caleb Rock	9	St. John's College High School	19:59.7	15
16	Declan Ewald	10	Gonzaga College High School	20:02.3	16
17	Ben Place	9	St. John's College High School	20:04.4	17
18	Nathan Ireri	10	Georgetown Day School	20:06.8	18
19	Robby Matsui	10	Sidwell Friends School	20:07.0	19
20	Quinn Langan	9	St. John's College High School	20:09.8	20
21	Keller Kulik	9	St. John's College High School	20:10.3	21
22	Max Mendelson	11	Sidwell Friends School	20:12.6	22
23	Thaddeus Leiphart	11	St. Albans School	20:13.4	
24	Cormac Knight	9	St. John's College High School	20:15.4	23
25	Nico WATTS	9	Washington International School	20:15.8	24
26	Noah Kolker	9	Georgetown Day School	20:20.6	25

Results						
Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points	
27	Tyler Harry	10	Gonzaga College High School	20:23.5	26	
28	Daniel Marelli	10	Sidwell Friends School	20:29.0	27	
29	Kai Rock	9	Gonzaga College High School	20:29.2	28	
30	Nathaniel Kochenderfer	11	Sidwell Friends School	20:31.0	29	
31	Wyatt Grace	10	Georgetown Day School	20:32.3	30	
32	Cole Huh	11	Georgetown Day School	20:33.9	31	
33	Shiv Raman	12	Georgetown Day School	20:36.0		
34	Daniel Otto-Manzano	12	Georgetown Day School	20:36.0		
35	Tommy Morgenfeld	10	St. John's College High School	20:40.9	32	
36	Simon Loftus	10	Georgetown Day School	20:43.6		
37	Zachary Pan	12	Washington International School	20:45.7	33	
38	Rishi Kannan	12	St. Albans School	20:45.9		
39	John Corso	12	Gonzaga College High School	20:49.1	34	
40	Ian Catanzano	9	Gonzaga College High School	20:49.4	35	
41	Charlie Palmore	9	St. Albans School	20:50.4		
42	Gideon Siff	10	Georgetown Day School	20:51.4		
43	Sean Wallace	12	Sidwell Friends School	20:55.8	36	
44	Aidan Friedman	12	Gonzaga College High School	20:56.7		
45	Oliver Dashwood	9	Washington International School	21:01.9	37	
46	Giacomo Ban-Goodrich	11	Jackson-Reed High School	21:02.5	38	
47	Alan Burgess	11	Jackson-Reed High School	21:04.5	39	
48	Tomas Bruschi Ferreira	10	Georgetown Day School	21:07.5		
49	Willem Cohn	9	St. Albans School	21:08.2		
50	Danyal Osman	10	St. Albans School	21:16.2		



Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K

11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Individual Results

Dlage	Nomo	Crade	Toom	Time	Dointe
	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
51	Will Prisco	10	Gonzaga College High School	21:17.0	
52	Jean-Luc Chretien	9	Sidwell Friends School	21:18.3	40
53	Humphrey Wolfe	9	St. Albans School	21:20.9	
54	Henry Brown	12	St. Albans School	21:24.8	
55	Aeden Madigan	9	Gonzaga College High School	21:25.1	
56	Matthew Stern	10	Georgetown Day School	21:25.1	
57	Rafi Cressal	9	Sidwell Friends School	21:25.9	41
58	Graham Bertele	9	Sidwell Friends School	21:26.5	
59	Shanwai Lin	10	Georgetown Day School	21:26.6	
60	Nate Gretschel	11	Gonzaga College High School	21:27.6	
61	Logan Padilla	11	DC International School	21:28.5	
62	Dominic Heywood	11	St. John's College High School	21:35.4	
63	Finn Kramer	10	Gonzaga College High School	21:36.1	
64	Dominic BLOCH-PRIME	9	Georgetown Day School	21:42.1	
65	Sam Ewald	12	Gonzaga College High School	21:42.4	
66	Tyler Nguyen	9	Sidwell Friends School	21:43.5	
67	Swift Martin	11	St. Albans School	21:44.3	
68	William Pfaffenroth	9	Jackson-Reed High School	21:48.0	42
69	Arlo McWhorter	9	Jackson-Reed High School	21:49.2	43
70	Alex Bhatia	10	Georgetown Day School	21:57.0	
71	Jackson Brewer	11	Gonzaga College High School	22:01.7	
72	Jamie Zimmermann	12	Georgetown Day School	22:02.8	
73	Kaiden Yu	12	Georgetown Day School	22:02.8	
74	Brandon Elliot	9	BASIS DC	22:06.7	44

K	esuits				
Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
75	Milan Chander	12	Sidwell Friends School	22:12.0	
76	Christopher Beavers	9	St. John's College High School	22:18.9	
77	Connor Lee	9	St. John's College High School	22:19.7	
78	Ethan Ramchand	10	St. Albans School	22:20.4	
79	Ewan Porter	11	Georgetown Day School	22:20.8	
80	Ryan Fochler	9	BASIS DC	22:30.5	45
81	Teddy Smith	12	Sidwell Friends School	22:37.1	
82	Christian Freeman	12	Georgetown Day School	22:37.9	
83	Michael Fujiyama	12	St. Albans School	22:38.4	
84	Sulayman Cusicanqui	i 10	Sidwell Friends School	22:40.8	
85	Jude Buchanan	9	St. John's College High School	22:41.0	
86	Donovan Shook	11	Jackson-Reed High School	22:43.4	46
87	Isaac Jain	9	Sidwell Friends School	22:44.6	
88	Benjamin BEESON	9	Maret School	22:45.5	
89	Holden Lombardo	12	St. Albans School	22:46.2	
90	James Bailey	10	St. John's College High School	22:46.6	
91	Miles Dutton	9	Archbishop Carroll High School (23:07.9	
92	George Elias	11	St. Albans School	23:13.3	
93	Milo Borek	12	Georgetown Day School	23:14.3	
94	Mario Imbroscio	11	Georgetown Day School	23:15.6	
95	Christopher Dunlop	9	DC International School	23:16.8	
96	Kieran Chalk	9	St. Albans School	23:17.7	
97	Yossi Rosen	9	Sidwell Friends School	23:20.8	
98	Jay Chadwick	9	St. Albans School	23:24.2	
99	Hayden Burnside	9	Gonzaga College High School	23:25.4	
100	Lawson President	11	Maret School	23:27.2	



Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K

11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
101	William Schwendinger	11	Jackson-Reed High School	23:27.9	47
102	Jack Joseph	12	Sidwell Friends School	23:32.1	
103	Cole Kaplan	9	Georgetown Day School	23:39.5	
104	Yonas Harris	9	Jackson-Reed High School	23:43.8	48
105	Henry MACAULEY	9	Maret School	23:44.4	
106	Stuart Campbell	12	Washington International School	23:49.7	49
107	Martin Balleste	9	St. John's College High School	23:51.3	
108	James Denney	10	St. Albans School	23:55.7	
109	Monroe MOSSMAN	9	Washington International School	23:55.9	50
110	Ben Meyer	12	Georgetown Day School	24:10.2	
111	Martin Wells	11	Jackson-Reed High School	24:12.5	
112	Amit TATE	9	Georgetown Day School	24:14.6	
113	Aaron Ford	10	BASIS DC	24:19.0	51
114	Cyrus Sabet	9	St. Albans School	24:21.8	
115	Antonio Capella	12	Washington International School	24:22.7	52
116	Justin Yarborough	9	Sidwell Friends School	24:24.7	
117	JT Willard	12	St. Albans School	24:28.7	
118	Hugo Rosen	11	School Without Walls High School	24:36.5	
119	Camran Aduli	12	Washington International School	24:47.1	
120	Beck Heberling	9	St. Albans School	24:51.1	
121	Luke Begert	10	St. John's College High School	24:52.1	
122	Matthew Florance	11	St. Albans School	25:02.3	
123	Baker Bruce	11	St. Albans School	25:02.3	
124	Ashok Tate	12	Georgetown Day School	25:10.0	
125	William Wills	9	Jackson-Reed High School	25:13.3	
126	Daniel Familiar	10	St. John's College High School	25:17.4	

	CSUITS				
Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
127	Michael Daza	9	DC International School	25:25.2	
128	Sawyer Thompson	10	Georgetown Day School	25:35.5	
129	Joe Book	9	DC International School	25:38.6	
130	Kevin Wright	10	Archbishop Carroll High School (25:40.2	
131	Nathaniel Balmoris	12	Jackson-Reed High School	25:41.1	
132	Jacob Gagosian	10	Jackson-Reed High School	25:47.3	
133	Elijah Hayes	9	KIPP DC: College Prep	25:51.3	53
134	Leonardo Soriano	9	Sidwell Friends School	25:56.7	
135	Nathan Joseph	12	Sidwell Friends School	25:59.6	
136	Henry FRAGALE	9	Georgetown Day School	26:07.9	
137	Ryan Gleeson	10	St. John's College High School	26:31.1	
138	Luke Trepanier	10	St. Albans School	26:33.1	
139	Lucas Aemro Selasso	10	Washington International School	26:44.9	
140	Bryce Pringle	9	Gonzaga College High School	27:02.4	
141	Bennet Fisher	10	Washington Latin Public Charter	27:02.4	54
142	Gideon Ratke	10	School Without Walls High School	27:16.8	
143	Archer Giffin	10	Washington Latin Public Charter	27:24.9	55
144	Quinn Morse	10	School Without Walls High School	27:31.1	
145	Pierre Alvarez	12	Sidwell Friends School	27:40.5	
146	Andrew Gorman	9	Sidwell Friends School	27:41.5	
147	Khaliq Keita	11	KIPP DC: College Prep	27:48.6	56
148	Andrew Liu	10	St. Albans School	28:09.0	
149	Shean Mcclary	11	KIPP DC: College Prep	28:22.7	57



Race 4 - JV Boys - 5K 11/5/2022 - 12:45pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
150	Dontrell Hammond	9	KIPP DC: College Prep	28:24.9	58
151	Michael Pearson	11	Washington Latin Public Charter	28:31.1	59
152	Ryan Watterson	9	Washington Latin Public Charter	28:38.5	60
153	James Robinson	11	Jackson-Reed High School	28:45.7	
154	Zachary Jager	12	Georgetown Day School	29:00.0	
155	Lukas Trautmann	9	BASIS DC	29:24.6	61
156	Gabriel Godette	9	St. Albans School	29:56.2	
157	Anthony Escobar	10	St. John's College High School	30:22.6	
158	Roy Castleberry	9	Archbishop Carroll High School (30:51.4	
159	Nathan Aguiar	9	Sidwell Friends School	31:10.4	
160	Jaylen Pettiford	12	KIPP DC: College Prep	31:35.6	62
161	Godiya Dakim	9	Washington Latin Public Charter	31:43.3	63
162	Sam Andargachew	10	Sidwell Friends School	32:38.7	
163	Luke Paci	11	Washington Latin Public Charter	32:57.8	64
164	Tony White III	12	Archbishop Carroll High School (34:10.5	
165	Jack Moore	9	St. Albans School	34:53.7	
166	Nate Ridl	9	Georgetown Day School	35:16.8	
167	Lincoln Lim	9	St. Albans School	36:00.8	
168	Hao Shen Huang	10	BASIS DC	36:09.0	65
169	David Browne	9	Washington Latin Public Charter	38:45.1	66
DNF	Herman Buckman	10	KIPP DC: College Prep		
DNF	Alex Grabarz	9	St. John's College High School		
DNF	Colonius Gwaltney	9	KIPP DC: College Prep		
DNF	Jeremiah Turner	12	KIPP DC: College Prep		
DNF	DJ Heiber	10	St. Albans School		



Page 5/5 11/5/2022 2:49pm